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Veterans Trophy 25 DTL
Mc Garr Bros Cup 25 DTL Ladies

15th April 2019

Name

ANDREA SWATTS
PETER JOHNSON
COLIN LIDDELL
DAVE PRIESTMAN

JOHN LAVERICK
STEVE CORNER
ANDREW MORROW
DAVE PEART

DAVE BRANNEN
NIGEL MITCHELL
BOBBY ELLIOTT
STEVE CORNER
TONY HAIGH

CHRIS HENSHAW
TED MCFARLANE
TOM WILKINSON
JON DUNN

BOB ALLINSON
PAUL NELSON
STUART LEVERMORE
C PEART

Targets Hits Score Position
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22
23
24
25
26

JOHNNIE SWINBANK
M RAINE

CRAIG HALL

TONY BRITTAIN
STUART LEVERMORE

25
25
25
25
25

19
15
14
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13

52
42
41
39
36

22
23
24
25
26



SPORTING

Mc Garr Bros Cup 25 DTL Ladies

15th April 2019

Name Targets  Hits Score
NIGEL MITCHELL 50 40
JON DUNN 50 32
JOSH RAYNER 50 32
TONY BRITTAIN 50 25
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